➢ According to GOLD: 85 (Eighty-Five) GRAMS of 21 Carat obtained from the listed price on the 
Commodities Market. 
Gold Price as of the 21st February 2026, 21 Carat, per 1 Gram is $202.85 AUD. 
(85 Grams X $202.85 = $17,242.25 AUD) 

➢ According to SILVER: 609 (Six Hundred and Nine) GRAMS of 100% pure Silver obtained from the 
listed price on the Commodities Market 
Silver Price as of the 21st February 2026, per 1 Gram is $3.84 AUD. 
(609 Grams X $3.84 = $2,338.56 AUD) 

Therefore, the threshold (Nisab) of Zakat Al-Maal according to: